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1. INTEREST IN EUROPEAN AFFAIRS

Q4. Would you say that you are very interested, fairly interested, not very interested or not at
all interested in European affairs?

EU28 @ Outer pie UK & Inner pie

EU28 UK
EB84 1- EB84 1-
EB84.1 EB795 EB84.1 EB79.5
@ Total 'Interested 54% +11 62% +20
@ Total 'Not interested' 45% -11 38% -20
Don't know 1% = 0% &

Evolution 09/2015 - 06/2013

Q4. Would you say that you are very interested, fairly interested, not very interested or not at
all interested in European affairs?

Total 'Interested' @ %
EU28 UK
TOTAL 54% 62%
w# Gender
Male 58% 66%
Female 50% 56%
@ Age
15-24 49% 62%
25-39 54% 61%
40-54 56% 67%
584 54% 58%

- _
* Education (End of)

15- 36% 43%
16-19 49% 54%
20+ 1% 78%
Still studying 56% 7%

Socio-demographic breakdown

2. INFORMATION ON THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT

Q1. Have you recently read in the press, seen on the Intemnet or on television or heard on the
radio something about the European Parliament?

EU28 @ Outer pie

UK & Inner pie

EU28 UK
EB84.1- EB84.1-
EB84.1 R824 EB84.1 R824
@ Yes 66% +8 62% +9
® No 33% -7 37% -8
Don't know 1% -1 1% #1

Evolution 09/2015 - 11-12/2014

Q3. In general, do you consider that you are very well, fairly well, fairly badly or very badly
informed about the European Parliament’s activities?

EU28 @ Outer pie

UK & Inner pie

EU28 UK
EB84 1- EB84 1-
EB84.1 EB82 4 EB84.1 EB82 4
@ Total 'Informed' 35% +5 39% +7
@ Total 'Not informed 63% -4 57% -4
Don't know 2% -1 4% w8
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3. ATTACHMENT AND MEMBERSHIP

Q19. Please tell me how attached you feel to...

I - I 1 o

Your city/ town/ village 08% 12% | 0%

I - I %

Your region 88% 12% 0%
I, o M 0% 0%
(OUR COUNTRY) .

90% 10% 0%

I v I 7 | 2%

The European Union 5% so% 2%

EU28 @ o ]
UK -&:-
Don't know

Total 'Attached' Total 'Not attached

Q20. Generally speaking, do you think that (OUR COUNTRY)'s membership of the EU is...?

EU28 @ Outer pie UK & Inner pie

EU28 UK
EBS41 oobl EBBAl DT
@ Agood thing 55% +1 47% +8
@ Abadthing 15% +1 21% -6
Neither a good thing nor a bad thing 28% -1 28% -2
Don't know 2% -1 4% =

Evolution 09/2015 - 11-12/2014

4. THE VOICE OF THE EUROPEAN CITIZENS

Q23.1. Please tell me to what extent you agree or disagree with each of the following
statements.

My voice counts in the EU

EU28 @ Outer pie UK & Inner pie

EU28 UK
EB84.1- EB84.1-
EB84.1 EB82 4 EB84.1 EB82 4
@ Total 'Agree' 39% -2 33% +2
@ Total 'Disagree’ ~ 56% +3 62% -1
Don't know 5% -1 5% -1

Evolution 09/2015 - 11-12/2014

Q23.3. Please tell me to what extent you agree or disagree with each of the following
statements.

(OUR COUNTRY)’s voice counts in the EU

EU28 @ Outer pie UK & Inner pie

EU28 UK
EB84.1- EB84.1-
EB84.1 EB79.5 EB84.1 EB79.5
@ Total 'Agree' 61% -1 60% +4
@ Total 'Disagree’ ~ 34% £ 35% -5
Don't know 5% +1 5% +1
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5. IMAGE AND ROLE OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT

Q5. In general, does the European Parliament conjure up for you a very posttive, fairly

positive, neutral, fairly negative or very negative image?

4%

46%

EU28 @ Outer pie

EU28
EBeat DT
@ Total 'Positive’ 24% -6
Neutral 46% +3
@ Total 'Negative' ~ 27% +4
Don't know 3% -1

Evolution 09/2015 - 11-12/2014

UK & Inner pie

EB84.1

20%
1%
34%
5%

UK

EB84.1-
EB82.4

+7

Q7. Would you personally like to see the European Parliament play a more important or less
important role than it currently does?

EU28 @ Outer pie

UK & Inner pie

EU28 UK
EBert D Emaat BT
@ More important 44% -3 38% +4
@ Less important 21% -6 36% -7
The same (SPONTANEOUS) 25% +13 13% +4
Don't know 10% -4 13% -1

Evolution 09/2015 - 11-12/2014

6. TRUST IN THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT

Q8. Please tell me if you tend to trust or tend not to trust the European Parliament.

@ Tend to trust

@ Tend not to trust

Don't know

EU28 @ Outer pie UK & Inne

rpie

Q8. Please tell me if you tend to trust or tend not to trust the European Parliament.

Answer: Tend to trust @ Q(]E
EU28 UK
TOTAL 40% 34%
w Gender
Male 1% 37%
Female 38% 3%
A
ﬂ Age
15-24 43% 46%
25-39 42% 42%
40-54 40% 32%
s 37% 24%
f Education (End of)
15- 30% 17%
16-19 36% 28%
20+ 48% 47%
Still studying 49% 53%

Socio-demographic breakdown
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Fieldwork:
19/09-29/09/2015

Fieldwork:
19/09-29/09/2015

Methodology: face-to-face

7. POLITICAL PRIORITIES AND VALUES

Q14. The European Parliament promotes the development of certain policies at EU level. In
your opinion which of the following policies should be given priority? Firstly? And then?
(MAX. 4 ANSWERS)

Tackling poverty and social exclusion

An immigration policy implemented in
consultation with countries of origin

Combating terrorism while respecting
individual freedoms

A security and defence policy
that enables the EU to face up
to international crises

Coordinating economic, budget
and tax policies

Improving consumer and
public health protection

Combating climate change

An agricultural policy that is
environmentally friendly and contributes
to the global food balance

Aforeign policy that enables

the EU to speak with one voice
on the international stage

The assertion of a European social model

A common energy policy intended to
ensure the EU’s energy independence

Aresearch and development (R&D)
policy that ensures competitiveness
and innovation

Other (SPONTANEOUS)

None (SPONTANEOUS)

Don't know

@ cuzs
T I—
SER UK

\
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Q15. In your opinion, which of the following values should the European Parliament defend

as a matter of priority? (MAX. 3 ANSWERS)

The protection of human rights

Freedom of speech

Solidarity between EU Member States

Equality between men and women

Solidarity between the EU and
poor countries in the world

The dialogue between cultures
and religions

The protection of minorities

The abalition of the death penalty
throughout the world

Other (SPONTANEOUS)

None (SPONTANEOUS)

Don't know

59%

54%

34%

46%

32%

13%

32%

36%

23%

15%

21%

20%

18%

16%
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